f f
ul

ly
 p

ai
d

up
 e

qu
ity

 sh
ar

es
 h

el
d

No
. o

f P
ar

tly
 p

ai
d-

up
 e

qu
ity

 sh
ar

es
 h

el
d

No
. o

f s
ha

re
s u

nd
er

ly
in

g
De

po
sit

or
y

Re
ce

ip
ts

To
ta

l n
os

. s
ha

re
s h

el
d

Voting rights of FIH Mauritius Investments Ltd is capped at 26% at present or such other percentage as may be notified/ issued by the RBI in relation to voting rights from time to time.

In terms of RBI letter dated July 12, 2018 bearing no. DBR.PSBD.No. 341/16.01.060/2018-19 read with RBI letter dated August 27, 2018 bearing o.DBR.PSBD.No.1643/16.01.060/2018-19 (RBI Letters), a minimum of
40% of the paidup voting capital of our Bank is required to be locked-in for a period of five years from the completion of FIHM's investments in our Bank. Accordingly, FIHM has locked in all the shares (6,93,94,331)  held
by them currently, which constitute 40% of the paid-up capital of our Bank, to comply with RBI direction.

8,20,000 equity Shares held by CSB ESOS Trust are pledged.

Voting rights of the equity shares held by CSB ESOS Trust is restricted in terms of Regulation 3(5) of the SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulation, 2021.

SBI Mutual Fund through its various schemes holds 9.4245% shares in the paid-up capital of the Bank with the approval of Reserve Bank of India vide letter dated September 20, 2022, and letter dated March 21, 2023.

Sh
ar

eh
ol

di
ng

 a
s a

 %
 o

f t
ot

al
 n

o.
 o

f
sh

ar
es

 (c
al

cu
la

te
d

as
 p

er
 S

CR
R,

 1
95

7) Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities

No of Voting Rights

Class eg: X

Cl
as

s e
g:

 y

Cl
as

s e
g:

 y

1
(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(b) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(d) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Sub Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
2
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

(e) Any Other (Specify) 1 69394331 0 0 69394331 40.0000 69394331 0 69394331 40.0000 0 40.0000 69394331 100.0000 0 0.0000 69394331
Bodies Corporate 1 69394331 0 0 69394331 40.0000 69394331 0 69394331 40.0000 0 40.0000 69394331 100.0000 0 0.0000 69394331
FIH Mauritius Investments Ltd   Promoter AACCF5236C 1 69394331 0 0 69394331 40.0000 69394331 0 69394331 40.0000 0 40.0000 69394331 100.0000 0 0.0000 69394331

Sub Total (A)(2) 1 69394331 0 0 69394331 40.0000 69394331 0 69394331 40.0000 0 40.0000 69394331 100.0000 0 0.0000 69394331
Total Shareholding Of Promoter And Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 1 69394331 0 0 69394331 40.0000 69394331 0 69394331 40.0000 0 40.0000 69394331 100.0000 0 0.0000 69394331

Indian

Foreign

To
ta

l n
os

. s
ha

re
s h

el
d

Sh
ar

eh
ol

di
ng

 %
 ca

lcu
la

te
d

as
 p

er
 S

CR
R,

19

57
 A

s a
 %

 o
f (

A+
B+

C2
)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities

No of Voting Rights

Class eg:
X

CSB Bank Limited
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Entity Type PAN

No
s.

of
 sh

ar
eh

ol
de

rs

No
. o

f f
ul

ly
 p

ai
d

up
 e

qu
ity

 sh
ar

es
 h

el
d

Pa
rt

ly
 p

ai
d-

up
 e

qu
ity

 sh
ar

es
 h

el
d

No
. o

f s
ha

re
s u

nd
er

ly
in

g
De

po
sit

or
y

Re
ce